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NAME ORGANISATION E-MAIL ADDRESS ORGANISATION ROLE
Nick Deakin Royal and Sun Alliance Nick.deakin@uk.royalsun.com Insurer Chair
John Wickham Greenwood john.wickham@greenwoods-law.co.uk Solicitors Co chair
Neil Curling Halifax NeilCurling@Halifax.co.uk Insurer Correspondent
Steve Wright Halifax SteveWright1@Halifax.co.uk Insurer Correspondent
Paul Thomson Marishal Thompson paul.thompson@marishalthompson.co.uk Arboricultural Consultant Core
John Farthing CILA john.farthing@crawco.co.uk Loss Adjusters (CILA) Core
Graeme Phipps SP Property Services graeme@sppropertyservices.co.uk Specialist monitoring Professional Services Core
Richard Stow EnviroScience Research envisci@onetel.com Research Consultants Core
Richard Whybrew Gaston Whybrew richard@gastonwhybrew.co.uk Solicitors TBC
Uma Ramani Davies Lavery Uma.Ramani@davies-Lavery.co.uk Solicitors TBC
Matthew Rogers Keoghs mrogers@keoghs.co.uk Solicitors Core
Brian Butcher Richard Jackson Plc. brianbutcher@richardjacksonplc.co.uk Consulting Engineers TBC
Richard Barlow Browne Jackson LLP rbarlow@brownejacobson.com Solicitors TBC
Gary Ekpenyoung Browne Jackson LLP gekpenyoung@brownejacobson.com Solicitors Correspondent
Anna Norrie Plexus Law Anna.Norrie@plexus-law.net Solicitors Correspondent
Tim Roberts Plexus Law Tim.Roberts@plexus-law.net Solicitors Core
Jon Heuch Duramen Consulting Ltd. j.heuch@btinternet.com Arboricultural Consultant Correspondent
Stephen Plante Archer Equitable Ltd. ael@blueyonder.co.uk Research Consultants Core
John Patch Roger Bullivants (ASUC) John.patch@ roger-bullivant.co.uk Underpinning Contractor Core
Nigel Barham Cunningham Lindsey Nigel.Barham@uk.cunninghamlindsey.com Loss Adjuster Core
Richard Rollit Crawford and Company richard.rollit@crawco.co.uk Loss Adjuster TBC
John Parvin Zurich Insurance john.parvin@uk.zurich.com Insurer SF Chair
Craig Cook RBS Insurance craig.cook@rbs.co.uk Insurer TBC
Richard Daws Link Insurance richard.daws@linkinsurance.co.uk Insurer TBC
Neil Foster Assured Buildings Solutions neil@assuredbs.com Specialist contractors TBC
Tom Griffiths RTG Expert Services Ltd. tom.griffiths@rtgexpertservices.co.uk Professional Services TBC
Richard Thomas RTG Expert Services Ltd. rthomas@rtgexpertservices.co.uk Professional Services TBC
Tim Walker Lanes Assistance Services tim.walker@laneassist.com Specialist contractors TBC
Nick Hardy GAB Robins Nick_hardy@gabrobins.co.uk Loss Adjuster TBC


